Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test report no.:
CN24KZZK 001 Auftrags-Nr.:
Order no.:
168485986 Seite 1 von 3
Page 1 of 3

1. All models have same appearance and construction, but dif ferent size, power and LED driver.
2. All models max. mounting height: 15m.
3. All models use same type LED chip with CCT 2700-6500K.
Model list:
Model No. Input
current
Power  LED
quantity
LED driver model
No.
Dimension (LxWxH) /
Weight
Maximum
projected
area
MSL-F300 2,5A 300W 192pcs
X6-320M062 793×300×130mm/8,3kg 0,19m2
MSL-F240 2,0A 240W
160pcs
MSL-F200 1,67A  200W
MSL-F180 1,50A 180W
96pcs
MSL-F150 1,25A  150W
X6E-150M056-G 683×260×130mm/4,48kg 0,14m2
MSL-F120 1,00A 120W
72pcs
MSL-F100 0,83A 100W
MSL-F80 0,67A 80W 48pcs
MSL-F60 0,50A 60W
32pcs X6E-075M056-G 568×200×130mm/3,2kg 0,08m2 MSL-F50 0,42A 50W
MSL-F25 0,21A 25W